
Set
Number of 
Cleaners

Drill Size 
Range Part Number

Standard 12 49-75 751F00
King size 12 49-75 754F00
Jumbo 9 30-48 752F00
Master1 21 30-75 753F00
“HS”2 15 - 755F00

1Includes all cleaners from both Standard and Jumbo sets. 
2For cleaning orifices of 1563 HS and 1566 HS cutting tips.

Torch Accessories

Leak Test Solution
Recommended when testing regulators or torches  
for leaks.

Ordering Information
8 ounces ................................................................. 998771

OXWELD Soapstone Markers

Indexable Model
 A flat soapstone marker in stainless steel indexable  
holder. Stone can be advanced to new position with  
one hand. Oversized, sturdy pocket clip.

Gripper Model 
 Pencil-sized, anodized holder with built-in chuck  
to position and hold round soapstone element.

Ordering Information
Indexable model soapstone marker (2/pkg) ............ 639133
Replacement flat soapstone element (144/pkg) ...... 639141
Gripper model soapstone marker (72/pkg) ............. 791F66

OXWELD Tip Cleaners
 � For cleaning orifices of welding heads  
and cutting tips

 � Stainless steel burnishers

 � Sets are hinged in aluminum cases

 � Choice of five sets - each includes cleaning file

 � King size cleaner (4-1/8 in. long) can clean tip  
from back end

 � Identification stamped on back of each case

 � Special set for High Speed “HS” tips

Tip Cleaner Set

Indexable model

Gripper model



G
A
S
-1
24

7A
/N

A
/E
N
/0
9/
07

/1
6/

N
ot

e:
 S

pe
ci

fic
at

io
ns

 s
ub

je
ct

 to
 c

ha
ng

e 
w

ith
ou

t n
ot

ic
e.

 P
ro

du
ct

s 
m

ay
 v

ar
y 

fro
m

 th
os

e 
pi

ct
ur

ed
.

ESAB    /   esab.com   

Torch Accessories

Wrenches 

Description

Openings

Part Numberin. mm

Large Combination Wrench - 
for connecting oxy-fuel torch, 
hoses, and regulators. Also 
equipped with socket wrench 
for acetylene cylinders with 
CGA-300 valve outlet

7/16
1/2
9/16
5/8

11/16
7/8
1

1-1/8

11
13
14
16

17.5
22
25
29

791F76

Description
Part 

Number

Single flint lighter heavy-duty model box of 10 790F34

Heavy-duty renewal flints box of 200 790F37

Three flint friction lighter 790F35

Three flint renewal unit - card of 4 790F98

Three flint renewal unit - card of 1 790F36

Large Combination Wrench

Friction Lighters
 � Single- or triple-flint models

 � Specially hardened file surface  
1 over 1 sq.in. (25 mm2)

 � Fat spark - flint strikes file at angle

 � Quick ignition - protection cup forms  
gas-collection pocket

 � File turns automatically - equalizes wear

 � Easily replaceable flints

 � Individually blister-packed

Single Flint Lighter

Three Flint Lighter


