Torch Accessories





Leak Test Solution

Recommended when testing regulators or torches for leaks.

Ordering Information





OXWELD Soapstone Markers

Indexable Model

A flat soapstone marker in stainless steel indexable holder. Stone can be advanced to new position with one hand. Oversized, sturdy pocket clip.

Gripper Model

Pencil-sized, anodized holder with built-in chuck to position and hold round soapstone element.

Ordering Information

Indexable model soapstone marker (2/pkg)	639133
Replacement flat soapstone element (144/pkg)	639141
Gripper model soapstone marker (72/pkg)	791F66

OXWELD Tip Cleaners

- For cleaning orifices of welding heads and cutting tips
- Stainless steel burnishers
- Sets are hinged in aluminum cases
- Choice of five sets each includes cleaning file
- King size cleaner (4-1/8 in. long) can clean tip from back end
- Identification stamped on back of each case
- Special set for High Speed "HS" tips

Set	Number of Cleaners	Drill Size Range	Part Number
Standard	12	49-75	751F00
King size	12	49-75	754F00
Jumbo	9	30-48	752F00
Master ¹	21	30-75	753F00
"HS"2	15	-	755F00

¹Includes all cleaners from both Standard and Jumbo sets. ²For cleaning orifices of 1563 HS and 1566 HS cutting tips.



Torch Accessories

Wrenches

11101101100					
	Openings				
Description	in.	mm	Part Number		
	7/16	11			
Large Combination Wrench -	1/2	13			
for connecting oxy-fuel torch,	9/16	14			
hoses, and regulators. Also	5/8	16	791F76		
equipped with socket wrench	11/16	17.5	791170		
for acetylene cylinders with	7/8	22			
CGA-300 valve outlet	1	25			
	1-1/8	29			



Large Combination Wrench

Friction Lighters

- Single- or triple-flint models
- Specially hardened file surface 1 over 1 sq.in. (25 mm²)
- Fat spark flint strikes file at angle
- Quick ignition protection cup forms gas-collection pocket
- File turns automatically equalizes wear
- Easily replaceable flints
- Individually blister-packed

Description	Part Number
Single flint lighter heavy-duty model box of 10	790F34
Heavy-duty renewal flints box of 200	790F37
Three flint friction lighter	790F35
Three flint renewal unit - card of 4	790F98
Three flint renewal unit - card of 1	790F36



Single Flint Lighter



Three Flint Lighter













